!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002208

E25002209
E25002210

E25002211

E25002212
E25002213

E25002214

E25002215

Reported

05:43:11 07/11/25

06:14:31 07/11/25

08:44:27 07/11/25

11:33:16 07/11/25

13:28:10 07/11/25

18:18:21 07/11/25

18:35:45 07/11/25

01:17:01 07/12/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 905 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D; APT
BREATH D, GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE N STATE RD 3 & E COUNTY RD 800
UNK N, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG

EMS 2476 S COUNTY RD 60 E,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 720 W WASHINGTON ST: APT 63,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 310 W WASHINGTON ST;

RQST GREENSBURG CITY HALL,
GREENSBURG

FIGHT 809 N MICHIGAN AVE,
GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22817/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

07/12/25



