

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	Naturo	Incident Address	Lactu	Den
		<u>Nature</u>		<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002208	05:43:11 07/11/25	EMS TRANSFE	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25002209	06:14:31 07/11/25	EMS DIFF	905 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT D; AP	Г	ACT
		BREATH	D, GREENSBURG		
E25002210	08:44:27 07/11/25	CRASH TYPE	N STATE RD 3 & E COUNTY RD 800		ACT
		UNK	N, GREENSBURG		
E25002211	11:33:16 07/11/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002212	13:28:10 07/11/25	EMS	2476 S COUNTY RD 60 E,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E25002213	18:18:21 07/11/25	EMS LIFT	720 W WASHINGTON ST: APT 63,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002214	18:35:45 07/11/25	EMS AMBUL	310 W WASHINGTON ST;		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG CITY HALL,		
		-	GREENSBURG		
E25002215	01:17:01 07/12/25	FIGHT	809 N MICHIGAN AVE,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 8					

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22817/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures